

CUMPARARE DIRECTA

I.D.: 43123528

Data publicarii	20.02.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.706,34 RON - 1.706,34 RON

Descriere: FIER BETON=3,5KG X 2.94=10.29 PLUTITOR MECANIC=1BUC X 109.24=109.24 ,REZERVOR VERTICAL 500 L=1BUC X605.04=605.04 ,HIDROFOR 24L=1BUC X 378.15=378.15 ,HOLENDER PPR 25MM=7BUC X 10.08=70.59 NIPLU REDUS ALAMA =4BUC X 4.20=16.81 COLIER AUTO 32-36=2BUC X 2.52=5.04 ,ROBINET FLUTURE GAZ=2BUC X 17.65=35.29 ,COT PPR 25MM=16BUC X 0.67=10.76 FILTRU Y 3/4=1BUC X 3.36=16.81 ,NIPLU ALAMA 3/4=5BUC X 3.36=16.81 ,RACORD PPR 25MM=2BUC X 5.88=11.76 ,RACORD EXTENSIBIL INOX 3/4=1BUC X 33.61=33.61 ,CLAMA PRINDERE PPR 25MM=20BUC X 0.34=6.72 ,DIBLU 8X40=20BUC X 0.34=6.72 AERISITOR COLOANA=1BUC X 16.81=16.81 ,HOLENDER ALAMA1/2=1BUC X 6.72=6.72 REDUCTIE ALAMA=5BUC X 3.19=15.97 ,MUFA PPR 25MM=10BUC X 0.59=5.88 ,NIPLU ALAMA=4BUC X 6.72=26.89 ,COT ALAMA=1BUC X 11.76=11.76 RACORD PPR 25MM=1BUC X 4.20=4.20 ,MUFA ALAMA 3/4=1BUC X 3.78=3.78 RACORD PT HIDROFOR=1BUC X 25.21=25.21 ,MUFA ALAMA1=1BUC X 6.72=6.72 ROBINET FLUTURE 1=2BUC X 29.41=58.82 TEAVA PPR 25MM=7BUC X 19.33=135.29 MUFA ALAMA1/2=1BUC X 3.36=3.36 ,SUPAPA SENS=1BUC X 12.61=12.61 PRIZA DUBLA =2BUC X 10.08=20.17 ,INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA=2BUC X 8.40=16.81 DOZA APARAT =4BUC X 0.84=3.36 PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA
